
84X Crewe - Nantwich Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Crewe, Bus Station 0628 0658 0718 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258
Willaston, Colleys Lane 0639 0709 0729 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309

Nantwich, Bus Station 0645 0715 0735 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Crewe, Bus Station 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1858 1958 2058
Willaston, Colleys Lane 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1909 2009 2109

Nantwich, Bus Station 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1915 2015 2115

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Crewe, Bus Station 0718 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358
Willaston, Colleys Lane 0729 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409

Nantwich, Bus Station 0735 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Crewe, Bus Station 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1858 1958 2058
Willaston, Colleys Lane 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1909 2009 2109

Nantwich, Bus Station 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1915 2015 2115

Days of operation Sunday and Bank Holidays
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Crewe, Bus Station 0928 1028 1128 1228 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758
Willaston, Colleys Lane 0939 1039 1139 1239 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809

Nantwich, Bus Station 0945 1045 1145 1245 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815

84X Nantwich - Crewe Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Nantwich, Bus Station 0656 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331
Willaston, Colleys Lane 0702 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337

Crewe, Bus Station 0713 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Nantwich, Bus Station 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801 1831 1931 2031 2131
Willaston, Colleys Lane 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1937 2037 2137

Crewe, Bus Station 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1948 2048 2148

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Nantwich, Bus Station 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431
Willaston, Colleys Lane 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437

Crewe, Bus Station 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Nantwich, Bus Station 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801 1831 1931 2031 2131
Willaston, Colleys Lane 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1937 2037 2137

Crewe, Bus Station 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1948 2048 2148

Days of operation Sunday and Bank Holidays
Service number 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X 84X

Nantwich, Bus Station 1001 1101 1201 1301 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831
Willaston, Colleys Lane 1007 1107 1207 1307 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

Crewe, Bus Station 1018 1118 1218 1318 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848

14 May 2023

14 May 2023

Route Description:
Crewe Bus Station, Delamere Street, Market Street, Edleston Road, Nantwich Road, Crewe Road, Millstone Lane, Beam Street, Nantwich Bus 
Station. Returns Nantwich Bus Station, Market Street, Beam Street, Millstone Lane, Crewe Road, Nantwich Road, Edleston Road, Market Street, 
Delamere Street, Gatefield Street, Victoria Street, Crewe Bus Station.


